
8.5mm
10mm
12mm

7-11.5mm
8.5-13mm
10.5-15mm
8.5-13mm
10-14.5mm
12-16.5mm

 Continuous height adjustment, not
incremental
 No secondary locking step required 
Large graft window through the device 
Post expansion packing of graft material
through inserter  
Material: Titanium per ASTM F-136

3670 Flowood Drive Flowood, MS 39232 601.919.1119 sales@zavation.com

ZAVATION.COM
The information contained in this document is Zavation Medical Products, LLC. Proprietary Information. It shall not be used, disclosed to others, or

reproduced without the expressed written consent of Zavation Medical Products, LLC. For product information, including indications, contraindications,
warnings, precautions, potential adverse effects and patient counseling information, see the package insert and http://zavation.com/distributor-page/

eZspand  Interbody System

BENEFITS AND FEATURES:

XPL-0360.P1B

Insertion Heights:

®

Width:Length:
Lordotic 
Options:

Parallel expansion: 
(absolute exapnstion = 4.5mm)

7mm
8mm
10.5mm

10mm
11.5mm

0°

10°

15°

23mm
27mm
32mm

9mm
11mm

23mm
27mm
32mm

9mm
11mm

10-14.5mm
11.5-16mm

Insertion Size Height Expansion

Bulleted insertion end

Drive Mechanism
Serrations

Opening for inserting
driver and graft material

Counter torque slots
& inserter attachment


