

eZspand[®] Interbody System

BENEFITS AND FEATURES:

- Continuous height adjustment, not incremental
- No secondary locking step required
- Large graft window through the device
- Post expansion packing of graft material through inserter
- Material: Titanium per ASTM F-136

Drive Mechanism
Serrations

Opening for inserting driver and graft material

Counter torque slots & inserter attachment

Bulleted insertion end



Insertion Size



Height Expansion

Insertion Heights:	Parallel expansion: (absolute exapnstion = 4.5mm)	Lordotic Options:	Length:	Width:
• 7mm • 8mm • 10.5mm	7-11.5mm8.5-13mm10.5-15mm	• 0°	23mm27mm32mm	• 9mm • 11mm
• 8.5mm • 10mm • 12mm	8.5-13mm10-14.5mm12-16.5mm	• 10°		
• 10mm • 11.5mm	• 10-14.5mm • 11.5-16mm	• 15°	23mm27mm32mm	• 9mm • 11mm